Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8217

BESCHREIBUNG

Villa in Finestrat one level. Furnished. A/C and fireplace. Large plot.
Panoramic views. Quite area.

VIASS Gii

INFO

PREIS:

TYP EIGENTUM:
STADT:
SCHLAFZIMMER:
BADEZIMMER:

GEBAUT (m2):

GRUNDSTUCK (m2):

TERRASSE (m2):
JAHR:
ETAGEN:

Nachricht

iberiaproperty

FINESTRAT

369.000 €

Villa

Finestrat

3

2

130

2.300
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ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



